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Dimension
Appearance Color

Screen

Machine Weight
Ship Weight
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Mechanical
Specification

Capacity

Product Channel Type

Payment

Delivery Methods

Voltage
Electronic

A Cooler Temp Range
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Specification

Payment system

Lifting system

1920mmx1180mmx855mm
white / black /OEM

5"LCD screen

350 kgs

360 kgs

60 max

360-960 pcs

Spiral tray/Belt/Push
Allindustry standard MDB compatiable devices
Lifting system
AC110V-240V,50-60Hz
2'C-25C

R290/R452a

LED Lighting/Drop Sensor/Glass Heating



